
Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Floor Space
Year built
Amenities

MLS#
Parking

To view interact ive f loor
plans  scan this  QR code
with your  smart  phone

Modern Spacious Apartment at Condado! Walking distance from restaurants, hospitals, and the beach! The unit
consists of 2 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms and a balcony. Fully equipped kitchen with refrigerator, stove, and oven. Has
2 covered parking spaces. The condominium has a pool, gym, a full backup generator, a water cistern, security 24/7,
and direct access to the beach..

Condado
2
2
1839
2008
Pool, direct beach
access, gym,
security,
47995
2 Spaces, Covered

806-1315 Avenida
Ashford

$ 1,699,000

2 Bedroom Apartment in Condado with a Balcony!

806-1315 Avenida Ashford
Condado
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